



CITY OF CONCORD RECEIVED

Code Administration

37 Green Street • Concord, New Hampshire 03301 • 225.8550 Fax 225.8586

SEP-02-2020

✓

APPLICATION TO ERECT A SIGN

CODE ADMINISTRATION

SP097-20

- 1) Address where sign is to be erected: 75-77 Fort Eddy Road
- 2) Message as shown on sign:
Purely CBD
- 3)
- | | Property Owner Information | Sign Installer Information | Sign Owner Information |
|-------------------|--------------------------------|----------------------------|--------------------------|
| Name > | Joseph Concord Hampshire Trust | The Sign Gallery | Purely CBD |
| Address > | 73 Countryside Road | 101 W River Road | 75 Fort Eddy Road |
| City/State/ Zip > | Newton, Ma 02459 | Hooksett, NH 03106 | Concord, NH |
| Phone(s) > | | 603-622-7212 | 603-470-5568 |
| E-mail > | | Max@signgallerynh.com | Michael@thepurelycbd.com |
- 4) Property Information:
- | | GWP | 19.5' | ft | 324.84 | ft |
|------|-----|-------------------|----|--------------|----|
| Zone | | Building Frontage | | Lot Frontage | |
- 5) Type of Sign:
- ☒ New ☐ Relocation ☐ Replacement
- ☐ Freestanding ☐ Monument
- ☒ Wall ☐ Projecting ☐ Window ☐ Awning ☐ Roof ☐ Marquee ☐ Marker
- 5) Materials to be used: Aluminum channels with polycarbonate faces.
- 6) How & to what is sign supported: Lag bolted to building.
- 7) Dimensions of sign:
- | 46" | ft x | 60" | ft | equals | 19.5 | sf |
|--------|------|--------|----|--------|-------|----|
| Length | | Height | | | Total | |
- 8) Height Overall: Ground to bottom of sign 12 ft Ground to top of sign 13.5 ft
- 9) Illumination: ☐ None ☐ External ☒ Internal Internally illuminated signs are NOT permitted in CVP, IS, UT or any Residential Zones
- 10) Does sign project over public property or sidewalk? ☒ No ☐ Yes* > * ft in
- 11) How far back is leading edge of sign from any curb face?

NOTE: Any applicant for a permit to locate a projecting sign over a public right-of-way, in accordance with this Ordinance, shall file with the Code Administrator, a certificate of insurance indemnifying the City of Concord against any form of liability in a minimum amount as specified by the Finance Director. No permit shall be issued prior to the receipt of said certificate and the permit shall be valid only so long as the certificate remains in effect. The policy shall provide for advance notification to the Code Administrator in the event of cancellation. If the policy should lapse or be cancelled, the applicant shall remove the sign immediately. (Article 28-6-11.a)

- 12) Does the sign require Design Review? ☒ *Yes ☐ No Historic District Review? ☐ Yes ☒ No

*Design review is **required** per Article 28-6-9.f, if any of the following apply:

- I. The sign is to be located in a Performance (P) District
- II. The Development requires Major Site Plan Review, Article 28-9-4.d.1
- III. The sign area is greater than the maximum in Column 1 of Table 28-6-9.a
- IV. The sign is the second or third freestanding sign on a lot.

Continued
on back →



signgallery
CORPORATE SIGN IDENTITY

artwork exclusive property of:
the sign gallery
101 WEST RIVER RD.
HOOKSETT, NH 03106
(603)622-7212; FAX:(603)622-7221

© COPYRIGHT THE SIGN GALLERY 2019 THIS DESIGN
IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF THE SIGN GALLERY LLC.
REPRODUCTION ONLY BY EXPRESSED WRITTEN
PERMISSION FROM THE SIGN GALLERY LLC OR PAYMENT
OF \$500 FOR EACH APPLICATION OF THIS ARTWORK.



© Copyright The Sign Gallery 2020

| | | | |
|-----------|-------------|-------------------|--------|
| CLIENT: | SPORT CLIPS | DESCRIPTION: | |
| LOCATION: | CONCORD, NH | DRAWING APPROVAL: | |
| DATE: | 8.18.20 | REV: | |
| DRAWN BY: | CS | DWG. #: | SC-300 |
| SCALE: | | | |



CITY OF CONCORD

Code Administration

37 Green Street • Concord, New Hampshire 03301 • 225.8580 • Fax 225.8586

APPLICATION TO ERECT A SIGN

Permit # _____

1) Address where sign is to be erected: 75-77 Fort Eddy Road

2) **Message as shown on sign:**

Purely CBD

| | <u>Property Owner Information</u> | <u>Sign Installer Information</u> | <u>Sign Owner Information</u> |
|-------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-------------------------------|
| Name > | Joseph Concord Hampshire Trust | The Sign Gallery | Purely CBD |
| Address > | 73 Countryside Road | 101 W River Road | 75 Fort Eddy Road |
| City/State/ Zip > | Newton, Ma 02459 | Hooksett, NH 03106 | Concord, NH |
| Phone(s) > | | 603-622-7212 | 603-470-5568 |
| E-mail > | | Max@signgallerynh.com | Michael@thepurelycbd.com |

4) Property Information:

| | | | | |
|------------|-------------------|-----------|---------------|-----------|
| <u>GWP</u> | <u>19.5</u> | <u>ft</u> | <u>324.84</u> | <u>ft</u> |
| Zone | Building Frontage | | Lot Frontage | |

5) Type of Sign:

☐ New ☐ Relocation ☒ Replacement
☒ Freestanding ☐ Monument
☐ Wall ☐ Projecting ☐ Window ☐ Awning ☐ Roof ☐ Marquee ☐ Marker

5) Materials to be used: Lexan panels replaced on pylon sign.

6) How & to what is sign supported: Lag bolted to building.

7) Dimensions of sign:

| | | | | | | |
|------------|-------------|------------|-----------|--------|-------------|-----------|
| <u>2.5</u> | <u>ft</u> x | <u>1.5</u> | <u>ft</u> | equals | <u>3.75</u> | <u>sf</u> |
| Length | | Height | | | Total | |

8) Height Overall:

| | | | | | |
|--------------------------|----------|-----------|-----------------------|-----------|-----------|
| Ground to bottom of sign | <u>0</u> | <u>ft</u> | Ground to top of sign | <u>15</u> | <u>ft</u> |
|--------------------------|----------|-----------|-----------------------|-----------|-----------|

9) Illumination: ☐ None ☐ External ☒ Internal Internally illuminated signs are NOT permitted in CVP, IS, UT or any Residential Zones

10) Does sign project over public property or sidewalk? ☒ No ☐ Yes* > ft in

11) How far back is leading edge of sign from any curb face?

NOTE: Any applicant for a permit to locate a projecting sign over a public right-of-way, in accordance with this Ordinance, shall file with the Code Administrator, a certificate of insurance indemnifying the City of Concord against any form of liability in a minimum amount as specified by the Finance Director. No permit shall be issued prior to the receipt of said certificate and the permit shall be valid only so long as the certificate remains in effect. The policy shall provide for advance notification to the Code Administrator in the event of cancellation. If the policy should lapse or be cancelled, the applicant shall remove the sign immediately. (Article 28-6-11.a)

12) Does the sign require Design Review? ☒ *Yes ☐ No Historic District Review? ☐ Yes ☒ No

*Design review is **required** per Article 28-6-9.f, if any of the following apply:

- I. The sign is to be located in a Performance (P) District
- II. The Development requires Major Site Plan Review, Article 28-9-4.d.1
- III. The sign area is greater than the maximum in Column 1 of Table 28-6-8.a
- IV. The sign is the second or third freestanding sign on a lot.

RECEIVED

SEP 22 2020

CODE ADMINISTRATION

Continued
on back →



 PMS 318C

 PMS 421C

(2) printed Lexan panels with double print and blacked out background with translucent printed copy. Panels will have a clear liquid over laminate for UV Protection.



signgallery

CORPORATE SIGN IDENTITY

artwork exclusive property of:
the sign gallery
101 WEST RIVER RD.
HOOKSETT, NH 03106

(603)622-7212; FAX:(603)622-7221

© COPYRIGHT THE SIGN GALLERY 2019 THIS DESIGN IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF THE SIGN GALLERY LLC. REPRODUCTION ONLY BY EXPRESSED WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM THE SIGN GALLERY LLC OR PAYMENT OF \$500 FOR EACH APPLICATION OF THIS ARTWORK



© Copyright The Sign Gallery 2020

| | | | |
|-----------|-------------|-------------------|--------|
| CLIENT: | PURELY CBD | DESCRIPTION: | |
| LOCATION: | CONCORD, NH | DRAWING APPROVAL: | |
| DATE: | 4/24/20 | REV: | |
| DRAWN BY: | CS | DWG. #: | PC-200 |
| SCALE: | | | |

